= To measure the hardness of cylinders or tubes
= According to ISO 6506, ASTM E10

SPECIFICATION

Measuring range
Workpiece diameter range
Test force

Indenter

Measuring microscope
Dimension

Weight

STANDARD DELIVERY
Main unit
1.5m chain

@10mm carbide ball
Brinell test block
Measuring microscope

CHAIN TYPE HYDRAULIC BRINELL HARDNESS TESTER

position adjustment

32~650HBW

2150~@500mm

3000kg

@10mm carbide ball

20X, graduation 0.01mm

270%225x570mm

14.5kg

1 pc

1 pc

2 pcs

2 pcs

1 pc

CODE ISHB-C161

load handle
test force

indicator

indenter

chain (included)
length: 1.5m

measuring microscope
(included)



